
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 Creekside Knights 

JV Baseball 

2/20/18 Tuesday Bishop Kenny VS Creekside 6:00pm 

2/21/18 Wednesday Bartram Trail VS Creekside 6:00pm 

2/22/18 Thursday Atlantic Coast VS Creekside 6:00pm 

2/27/18 Tuesday Mandarin VS Creekside 6:00pm 

2/28/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Oakleaf 4:00pm 

3/02/18 Friday Creekside VS Ponte Vedra 6:00pm 

3/06/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Bishop Kenny 6:00pm 

3/07/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Bolles 6:30pm 

3/09/18 Friday Fleming Island VS Creekside 6:30pm 

3/13/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Atlantic Coast 5:30pm 

3/14/18 Wednesday Nease VS Creekside 5:30pm 

3/15/18 Thursday Creekside VS Nease 6:00pm 

3/20/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Bishop Kenny 6:00pm 

3/22/18 Thursday Bolles VS Creekside 6:00pm 

3/23/18 Friday Creekside VS Bartram Trail 6:00pm 

4/02/18 Monday Clay VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/03/18 Tuesday Yulee VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/04/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Episcopal 6:00pm 

4/06/18 Friday Creekside VS Clay 6:00pm 

4/10/18 Tuesday Ponte Vedra VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/11/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Fleming Island 4:30pm 

4/12/18 Thursday Creekside VS Bartram 6:00pm 

 


